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coNoOUnhwWN=—

Rotorua Pistol Club Service Pistol 11/12/16

Possible
Paul H
Aaron T
Sam
Michael
Bill

Graig

Cliff

Kaku

50yard
240
218
208
184
149
138
88
153
68

25 yard
360
319
331
284
309
237
211
189
164

10 yard
180
164
155
143
112
119
137
85
86

7 Yard
120
112
110
88
69
84
106
82
45

Total
900
813
804
699
639
578
542
509
363

Service Pistol
Service Pistol
Service Pistol

NZ .22

Service Pistol
Service Pistol
Service Pistol
Service Unrestricted



